

In the Court of the Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court
(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.
Session Case No. –124/2024(Reg 124/24)
CNR NO-WBDD01-001113-2024
Smt. Sanghamitra Podder A.D.J Spl Court, (JO Code-WB00855)

Order No 09
01-07-2026

The case record is fixed for evidence of CSW no 20 & 21.

Ld P.P files hazira .

Both accused persons on C/B are present by filing
hazira.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned,

Fix**20-08-2026** for evidence of CSW no 20 and 21.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.